
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL CONTROLLER OF DEFENCE ACCOUNTS (PENSIONS), PRAYAGRAJ

CORRIGENDUM PPO DETAILS
PPO NUMBER 104200600036 CORRIGENDUM NUMBER 8
e-PPO NUMBER 131201806656

SERVICE DETAILS
PERSONAL NUMBER IC34261A DATE OF COMMISSION 15-JAN-1976
RANK LAST HELD COLONEL DATE OF RETIREMENT 31-DEC-2006

NAME
SURENDRAPAL MOHANLAL
JOSHI

NON QUALIFYING SERVICE 00/00/00

DIRECTORATE ORO MP5B New Delhi FORMER SERVICE 00/00/00

CORPS/BRANCH
CORPS OF ELECTRONICS AND
MECHANICAL ENGINEERS

NET QUALIFYING SERVICE 30/11/17

NATURE OF RETIREMENT SUPERANNUATION DISCIPLINARY ACTION
PENDING NO

COMMUTATION
RECOMMENDED

LOADING IN AGE 0

PERSONAL DETAILS
DATE OF BIRTH 18-DEC-1952 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX1775 PAN XXXXXX158G
MOBILE NUMBER 7798830697 E-MAIL ID colsmjoshi@gmail.com
COMMUTATION % 50

ADDRESS
PLOT NO 33 SURVEY NO 258/2B MAIN,ROAD 1 CROSS ROAD 12 KHESE PARK -
410032,PUNE,MAHARASHTRA,INDIA.

PAY DETAILS
PAY BAND - PAY IN PAY BAND  49,400

MILITARY SERVICE PAY 0 NON PRACTICING ALLOWANCE 0
LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN 0 AVG PAY LAST 10 MONTHS  63,420

DEARNESS ALLOWANCE (FOR
GRATUITY)% 0.0

NOTIONAL PAY DETAILS (AS ON 1-JAN-2016)
PAY LEVEL L13 PAY IN PAY MATRIX  1,51,400

MILITARY SERVICE PAY  15,500 NON PRACTICING ALLOWANCE 0
LAST EMOLUMENTS DRAWN  1,66,900

SPOUSE DETAILS
NAME TUSHARIKA JOSHI MARITAL STATUS MARRIED
DATE OF BIRTH 10-MAY-1957 NATIONALITY INDIAN
AADHAAR NUMBER XXXXXXXX8715 PAN XXXXXX073N
MOBILE NUMBER 7798830697 E-MAIL ID colsmjoshi@gmail.com

CURRENT BENEFICIARY DETAILS
PENSIONER NAME SURENDRAPAL MOHANLAL JOSHI
BANK NAME HDFC BANK IFSC CODE HDFC0000029
BANK ADDRESS PUNE - KONDHWE KHURD ACCOUNT NUMBER 00291380000044

CURRENT PENSIONARY ENTITLEMENTS
TYPE OF PENSION RETIRING PENSION

RECURRING PAYMENTS
ELEMENT PAYABLE PERIOD OF GRANT

RETIRING
PENSION

 1,03,700 (ONE LAKH THREE THOUSAND
SEVEN HUNDRED RUPEES ONLY)

WITH EFFECT FROM 01-JAN-2016 FOR LIFE

COMMUTED
RETIRING
PENSION

 9,553 (NINE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED
FIFTY THREE RUPEES ONLY)

RESIDUAL
RETIRING
PENSION

 94,147 (NINTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED FORTY SEVEN RUPEES ONLY)

CORRIGENDUM DETAILS
FIELD OLD VALUE NEW VALUE

Pensioner Is Late Entrant No -
Pensioner Officer Corps - Corps of Electronics and Mechanical Engineers

Note :  Capitalized Value of Pension amounting to  11,30,782 has already been paid** 

Note: FMA has not been sanctioned as per option exercised.

Note: This document is for record of pensioner only and does not serve as authority for payment at any Pension Disbursing Agency. Payment of
pension will be done centrally by SPARSH.

It is a computer generated document generated on 12 Jan 2024 16:15:28. No signature is required


